G.N. 7080

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless
cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

2711206

2839449
2963025
1056192
2253940
2856043
1055979
2708167

2856045
1143587
2712833
2711068
2547945
2963997
2845237
2712820
2839386
2053743
2707548
1763887
2707644
1763636
2954066
2953986

(HONGKONG) EAST JUNBANG ENERGY HOLDING GROUP
LIMITED

AM & Joseph Trading Company Limited

AHOCU LIMITED

AIR-SAFE INT'L COMPANY LIMITED

AISHI PET SUPPLIES (HK) LIMITED

ALADEX INT LIMITED

ANDREW METAL & PLASTIC PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED

AOXIN INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL GROUP ALLIANCE (HK)
LIMITED

ARRAKASTA MARKETING LIMITED
ASTALAND HOLDINGS LIMITED

ASIAN YIELD LIMITED

Academy of Anti-ageing Medicine UK Limited
Afentiko Holdings Limited

Alisenda Limited

All Well Catering Company Limited

Alpha Omega (China) Holdings Limited

Aocheng Industrial Co., Limited

Augustus Holding Limited

BAIRUNTE INDUSTRY LIMITED

BDI INT. LIMITED

BERKLAN JEWELLERY CO., LIMITED

BEST WORLDWIDE CORPORATION LIMITED
BLUE MILLET TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
BLUE YORK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
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2953812
2839402
2963764
2843026

2953737
2953740
2953744
2053747
2953749
2953729
2710843
2842999
0648762
2546699
2856209
2707941

2845549
2963986
0680504
0365408
2062814
2954962

2963016

2714122
2842832
1056023
2963030
0909398
2707884
2842620
2708117

BMGROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
BRIGHT MOON HK COMPANY LIMITED
Bit binary Limited

CCDIM LIMITED

CFM 1 Trading Limited

CEM 2 Trading Limited

CEM 3 Trading Limited

CFM 4 Trading Limited

CFM 5 Trading Limited

CEM 6 Trading Limited

CHANCE MIND TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CHANGLE (HONG KONG) TRADING LIMITED
CHARTER GRAND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CHINA DATANG WISDOM GROUP LIMITED
CHINA GHC (HK) SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CHINA SHAO'ER HEALTH MANAGEMENT GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

CHUJIEHAO TRADE LIMITED

CHUN TEN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CITY ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES LIMITED
CREATIVE LIMITED

Cargill Chemical Group Co., Limited

China Arts & Culture Talent Center Co., Limited

China Miaobo Energy Technology R&d Co., Limited

ChunYer Investment Limited

Creation Global Development Limited
DCSL SCHOLARSHIP LIMITED

DE SHENGDA TRADING Co., Limited
DEEP WATER CREATIVE LIMITED
DIYUE CO. LIMITED

DLX CO., LIMITED

DONGYUANIIN INDUSTRY LIMITED
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2953984
2707730
2963919
2708198
2845675
0484062
2856154
2393792
2963957
2845598
0909436
2845309
0909447
2839493
2713471
2708097
2707133
1143329
2953985
2711324
2707799
2845568
2546772
2842542
1055971
2711112

2963989
2707778
1143365
2845542
2845469
2711338
2842708

DRAGON CHANCE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Da He Xin Electronic Technology Trade Limited

Daily Record Limited

Dashang Business College Group Co., Limited
Dragon's Nest Company Limited

E-FA SHIPPING AGENCIES LIMITED

EASY CASH TRADING CO., LIMITED

EETOP TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

ELITE FRUIT LIMITED

EMINE LIMITED

ENTER TEX COMPANY LIMITED
ENVIRONMENTAL CITY RENEWABLE ENERGY LIMITED
EVERJADE INVESTMENT LIMITED

Elite Collections Limited

F & B Gather Limited

FANTA COFFEE LIMITED

FENG'ER Group Shares Co., Limited

FLYTOP ENTERPRISE GROUP CO., LIMITED
FULL SUNSHINE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FUNG DAK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Fanatic Bauer Marketing Consultancy Limited
Fiftycents Limited

Four Sea Prosperous Trading Limited

FstCloud Limited

GAUDI DESIGN & CONTRACTING COMPANY LIMITED

GERMANY DE JU LE SMART HOME HARDWARE GROUP CO.,

LIMITED

GOLD LIFORD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

GOLD MAN (CHINA) LUBRICATING OIL CO., LIMITED
GOOD LINKAGE LIMITED

GUANGDECHUAN TRADE LIMITED

Gang Lutong Trading Limited

Glitz Consultants Company Limited

Global Traders Co., Limited
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2714504
1347249

2856068

2962808
2962756
2062784
2953813
0722218
2548019
2708110
2707609
2708017
2963943
2842705
2842609
2954022
2845248
2546635
2842679
2856074
2839399

2856078
2546633
2842686
2842607
1620270
2839388
2054024
2953879
2842802

2707821

Great Way Limited

H.K. YINIST WASH INT'L CHAIN-LIKE LIMITED

HALF SKY INTERNATIONAL DIGITAL ECONOMY RESEARCH
CO., LIMITED

HEART BAKERY LIMITED

HEART CAKE LIMITED

HEAVENLY BILLION LIMITED

HEYBUYERCAT LIMITED

HINTER SHIPPING LIMITED

HK CREATIVE IDEAL TECH CO., LIMITED

HK DAIXI INT'L GROUP LIMITED

HK DANNINUO BIOLOGY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK DING SHUN XING CULTURE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HK Daniana Limited

HK GF TRADE LIMITED

HK JISENG TRADING LIMITED

HK LIX CATERING MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

HK MINLONGHONG TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK TIANFENG FUR INT'L TRADE LIMITED

HK XTANG YI INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
HK XING TUO FURNITURE CO., LIMITED

HK XINGKE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HK XINWEI SHOE INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK XUCHENG INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

HK ZAD International Co., Limited

HK ZHANYUN TRADING LIMITED

HOI ON PROPERTY AGENCY LIMITED

HONG KONG BAICHUAN TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG DE LE CONSULTING SERVICES CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG ENZHIXI EDUCATION CONSULTING LIMITED

HONG KONG FINANCIAL AND AVIATION INVESTMENT AND
CONSULTING INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG ONE BELT AND ONE ROAD DIGITAL ASSET
TRADING CO., LIMITED
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2963994
2708088
2845192

2856003
2714101
2714097
2707833
2712797
2714386

2712773
2963836
2964003
2707727
2707572
1620157
2547932
2963897

2953908
2707586
2963891
2962990
2707543
2964014
2253973
1763762
2963904
2955000

2708051

2962957
2839417

HONG KONG SYKES INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGIK TRADE COMPANY LIMITED

HONGKONG BAILONG INTERNATIONAL IMPORT & EXPORT

CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HUEVOS APPAREL CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG JINMEIWANG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JINZHIYUAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG LINKEN INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG MIAOXIN ELECTRON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONGKONG SHI YI QUAN BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

HONGKONG TOBIN INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONGKONG TONGYING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG YOUQI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZEKANG BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHONGRUI INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGSHENG INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HK) LIMITED
HONSISE (HK) INDUSTRIAL & TRADE CO., LIMITED

HUACI (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT
LIMITED

HUAHONG INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
HUMBU CO. LIMITED

Helpful Marble Limited

Hong Kong Ability Union Investment Company Limited
Hong Kong Golden Hope (Holding) Group Limited
Hong Kong Liuyu Technology Limited

Hong Kong Top Excellent Trading Company Limited
Hong Kong Yibang International Trade Co., Limited
HongKong Huanxun International Group Co., Limited

Hongkong Turing Data Technology Group Co., Limited

Hongkong Zhongjian Life Gas Station Limited

Hongzhisheng Trade Co., Limited
I-PROMISE ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
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0484048
2712723
2962757
2955126

2546687

2254172
2393540
2964016
2845329
2845333
0648766
2845334
2964010
2714246
2845262
2839413
2714082
2857915
2713212
2953901

2548256
2962989
2707905
2962972
2707942
2711160
2711377
2955122
2708134
0484091
2063847
2954984

INTERNATIONAL GARMENT SOURCING (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
JIAYT INVESTMENT INFORMATION LIMITED

JLK LUCKY COMPANY LIMITED

JUNYUE Nutritional Medicine Group (HK) Limited

Jiacheng Foundation Consortium Investment Holdings (HK) Limited

Jifentao Group Limited

KAYUE BUILDING MATERIALS AND ENGINEERING LIMITED
KAZO Industry CO., LIMITED

KIM WAI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KIN PARK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KINGSTAR MARITIME LIMITED

KONG MAN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Kaiyunxing Trading Co., Limited

Kang Hao Xin Trade Limited

Keeuy Technology Limited

KindlingPlan Technology Co. Limited

Kingmade Optoelectronic Technology Co., Limited
Knommas Dental Laboratory Limited

Koehler Global Limited

Korea canyanlier International Trade Co., Limited

KvY Ventures Limited

Kwok Man Cafe Limited

LAN TAO CO. LIMITED

LANQIAN TRADING CO., LIMITED

LEAD SILVER INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

LM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

LOK TAI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

LUNG SANG CATERING GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
Lanes International Development (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
MARKETING COMMUNICATION PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
MBHGROUP LIMITED

MBT Partnership Associates Limited
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2711406
2845464
2714575
2714497
2714344
2845184
2707909
2845471
2962738
2842548
2845609
2713334
2963956
2839397
2714141
2963778
2714540
2714182
2954003
2053822
2254028
2856234
2708048
1619822
2954038
2845315
2962750
2713173
1056206
2845169
2713301
2856181
2054048

MEI YEUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MILL WELL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MING CHAK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MING CHEUK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MIRACLE RIPPLE LIMITED

MISASS (HK) CO., LIMITED

MORE HEALTH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MOU CHONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Miracle Digical Company Limited

NELIR COMPANY LIMITED

NENGWEI TRADE LIMITED

NEOMAKS BUSINESS LIMITED

NP Consultancy Limited

Nexus Corporation Limited

ONE MORE TRADING CO., LIMITED
OYAL.LT LIMITED

Omnitex Universal Limited

PARTHA BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
PASSION CARE LIMITED

PATRICIAN ACADEMY LIMITED

PGA GROUP HK CO., LIMITED

PHP GROUP LIMITED

PLD Inversiones C.A. Limited

PRIMAL WEAR DESIGN HONGKONG CO., LIMITED

PUI SING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Palatable Cuisine Company Limited

People Investigation Limited

Pixiu Tech Limited

Play House Holdings Limited

Pretique Consulting Limited

RHIZOMES LIMITED

RUN MEI INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

RUN YAO PROSPERITY LIMITED
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2707993
2711275
2711287
2856018
2707869
2707717
2964027
0256739
1763922
2845418
2962835
2845503
2713008
2845303
0192226
1054283
2253780

2842614
2954031
2954068
2953798
2393909
2955111
2393668
2707689
2953905
2843038
2546762

2711447
2954989
2711235
2707991

Ropeup Expeditions Limited

SAM CHONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SAM WONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SHANGHAI SHEPHERD TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHENGYANGSHENG CO. LIMITED

SHUIBEI TRADING CO., LIMITED

SHUIQIN TRADE CO., LIMITED

SIGHT LINKS INDUSTRIES LIMITED
SILVER OCEAN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SINOLINK HOLDING ENTERPRISE LIMITED
SIU YIN GLOBAL LIMITED
STINTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SKY LONGEST LIMITED

SSD TRADING LIMITED

STANDARD INVESTMENTS LIMITED
STANLEY ORIENTAL LIMITED

STAR CONNECTION TECHNOLOGY LIGHTING COMPANY

LIMITED

Seafarer International Limited

Services and Supplies Mora Limited
Shangenmei Limited

Shanghai Bumblebee sports HK Limited
Shanghai Jue Zun Investment Company Limited
Shanghai Shuangjia Guanye Limited

Shenzhen Lufondlux Co., Limited

Shun Xi Innovation Company Limited

Sino Grade Holdings Group Limited
SpeechLab Limited

Star United (HK) Investments Group Limited

Stoneguard Limited
Sunrise Medical Supply (HK) Limited
Sunrise Yat Shun Trading Limited

TAK PO DECORATION & CONTRACTING LIMITED
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2707711
2712733
2953843
2856153
2954037
0722277
2393765
2954070
2254133
2707639
2707858
2842527
1471639
2707899
2963009
2842619
0909080
2708016
2857893
2710899
2708124
2710898
2253834
2955069
2842839
2963901
2845533
2953858
2707603
2954035
1763740
2714498
2707553

TAOSENG LIMITED

TIANYT INT'L TRADE LIMITED

TINX TRADE LIMITED

TITAN AUTO PARTS LIMITED

TONG KWONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TOPWELL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TRADER WAY LIMITED

TRAINEXT Gen Limited

Tande Consultancy Limited

ThisizChina Limited

Top One Services Limited

True Search Limited

UNISKY INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
VOGE CO. LIMITED

Verbier Trading Co., Limited

Vinco HK Limited

WATCHME INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WEALTH GAIN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WEIHUI TRADE LIMITED

WELL DREAM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WELL GREAT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WELL HOME TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WIN BRIGHT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WINSTANT LIMITED

WSC Group Limited

Wanhejing Trading Co., Limited

Winway Marketing Company Limited

XI SHENG CAPITAL LIMITED

XUNDE (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED
YACEN TRADE LIMITED

YAT TAK CO., LIMITED

YEUNG KEI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
YIDAT YILU ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
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2707892 YINGZHE CO. LIMITED
2962888 YUANMING TRADING CO., LIMITED
2845615 YUANRUN TRADE LIMITED
2707839 YUE ZHONG CO. LIMITED
2839500 YUET KEE COMPANY LIMITED
2962959 YUNFENG TRADING CO., LIMITED
2964039 Yue Wo Trading Company Limited
2053748 ZEON GING WANG TOU TRADING CO., LIMITED
2707922 ZHANGGE CO. LIMITED
1764073 ZHEJIANG REACH INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
2708024 ZHONG CHUANG HENG XIN (HK) INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
2707854 ZHONGXIDA CO. LIMITED
2963767 Zhonghua Guyi International League Co., Limited
2962746 Zymind Limited
2962855 ansureon Limited
2855933 neu Fintech Limited
2962763 skyfordway Limited
2839480 xchangecapital Limited
9 December 2022
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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